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San Bruno,CA 94066 USA

Made in USA

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2                                                                          
Serving Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving                                         % Daily Value
Vitamin A (Acetate)
Vitamin A (Beta Carotene)
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)
Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate)
Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopheryl Acid Succinate)
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)
Folic Acid 
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCI)
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)
Vitamin B2 ( Riboflavin)
Niacin (Niacinamide)
Biotin 
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI)
Pantonthenic Acid (D-Calcium Pantothenate)
Magnesium ( Magnesium Oxide)
Zinc (Zinc Citrate)
Selenium (Selenium Chelate)

L-Glutathione 
N Acetyl-L-Carnitine 
Alpha Lipoic Acid
Grape Seed Extract (18% Polyphenols)
Echinacea Root (Angustifolia) powder
Choline Bitartrate
Inositol 

750.00 IU
1250.00 IU
250.00 mg
120.00 mg
100.00 IU

75.00 IU
100.00 mcg

10.00 mg
5.00 mcg
10.00 mg
15.00 mg

50.00 mcg
10.00 mg
10.00 mg
60.00 mg

7.50 mg
40.00 mcg

25.00 mg
50.00 mg
50.00 mg
50.00 mg
50.00 mg
50.00 mg
50.00 mg

15%
25%

412%
12%

333%
19%
25%

666%
83%

588%
75%
17%

500%
100%

15%
50%
57%
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*
*
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Supplement Facts (continued)
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

**These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to 
diagnose,treat,cure or prevent any disease.

Para-amino Benzoic Acid (PAPB)
Ginkgo Biloba SE (24% / 6%)
Super Oxide Dismutase SOD
Coenzyme Q10
Fo Ti Powder 
Citrus Bioflavonoids

* Daily Value not established
Other Ingredients:
Cellulose, Stearic acid and magnesium Stearate.

Contains no known allergens.
Suggested Use: 
For adult, take Two(2) tablets, twice daily, preferably after a meal.

Consult doctor if you are pregnant,nursing,or taking 
medication,or have a medical condition. Not intended for 
use by persons under the age of 12.

Keep out of reach of children.Store in a cool,dry place.
Tamper Resistant: Do not use if imprinted seal is broken.

30.00 mg
15.00 mg
75.00 mg
15.00 mg
25.00 mg
50.00 mg
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*
*

120 Tablets


