## **Supplement Facts (continued)**

Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Para-amino Benzoic Acid (PAPB)	30.00 mg *
Ginkgo Biloba SE (24% / 6%)	15.00 mg *
Super Oxide Dismutase SOD	75.00 mg *
Coenzyme Q10	15.00 mg
Fo Ti Powder	25.00 mg
Citrus Bioflavonoids	50.00 mg

\* Daily Value not established

Other Ingredients:

Cellulose, Stearic acid and magnesium Stearate.

Contains no known allergens.

Suggested Use:
For adult, take Two(2) tablets, twice daily, preferably after a meal.

Consult doctor if you are pregnant,nursing,or taking medication,or have a medical condition. Not intended for use by persons under the age of 12.

Keep out of reach of children.Store in a cool,dry place.
Tamper Resistant: Do not use if imprinted seal is broken.

\*\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose,treat,cure or prevent any disease.

Manufactured by Merry Clinic 370 San Bruno Ave West San Bruno,CA 94066 USA



Comprehensive Vita Nutrient Supplement

120 Tablets

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size: 2 Serving Per Container: 60

Amount Per Serving	%D	aily Value
Vitamin A (Acetate)	750.00 IU	15%
Vitamin A (Beta Carotene)	1250.00 IU	25%
Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	250.00 mg	412%
Calcium (as Calcium Carbonate)	120.00 mg	12%
Vitamin E (D-Alpha Tocopheryl Acid Succinate)	100.00 IU	333%
Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)	75.00 IU	19%
Folic Acid	100.00 mcg	25%
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine HCI)	10.00 mg	666%
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	5.00 mcg	83%
Vitamin B2 ( Riboflavin)	10.00 mg	588%
Niacin (Niacinamide)	15.00 mg	75%
Biotin	50.00 mcg	17%
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine HCI)	10.00 mg	500%
Pantonthenic Acid (D-Calcium Pantothenate		100%
Magnesium (Magnesium Oxide)	60.00 mg	15%
Zinc (Zinc Citrate)	7.50 mg	50%
Selenium (Selenium Chelate)	40.00 mcg	57%
L-Glutathione	25.00 mg	,
N Acetyl-L-Carnitine	50.00 mg	,
Alpha Lipoic Acid	50.00 mg	,
Grape Seed Extract (18% Polyphenols)	50.00 mg	9
Echinacea Root (Angustifolia) powder	50.00 mg	,
Choline Bitartrate	50.00 mg	,
Inositol	50.00 mg	,

Made in USA